2013 Cape Charles Cup/Race 1 - CBYRA # 417 Page 1 of 5

2013 Cape Charles Cup
BBSA

Broad Bay
Sailing Association

Race 1 - CBYRA # 417

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, August 18, 2013 6:19:32 PM EDT

(Entries=73) PHRF A | PHRF B | PHRF C | PHRF N (1HS) | PHRF N (2HS) | _Cruising A | _Cruising B | _Cruising C | _Multihull | Cruising | PHRF

Division: PHRF A (6 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 41018 FEATHER Phil Briggs HYC 84 4 14:24:04.0 00:25:12.0 02:48:52.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 32257 BOW DOWN Martin Casey BBSA 108 12 14:43:02.0 00:32:24.0 03:00:38.0 00:11:46.0 2.0
3 3113 MIRAGE Christian BBSA 96 11 14:40:22.0 00:28:48.0 03:01:34.0 00:12:42.0 3.0
Schaumloffel
4 51171 WAIRERE Pete Hunter 30 3 14:23:48.0 00:09:00.0 03:04:48.0 00:15:56.0 4.0
5 53568 Efg'E“éGHT John Haracivet YRYC 90 29 14:55:25.0 00:27:00.0 03:18:25.0 00:29:33.0 5.0
DNC 42449 VOODOO 2 Leroi Lissenden HYC 57 DNC  NoTime 00:17:06.0 NoTime  No Time DNC 7.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2013 11:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.00

Division: PHRF B (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 53129 RUMBLE Ben Weeks HYC 111 7 14:30:08.0 00:33:18.0 02:51:50.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 73019 MARGARITA Harry Tenney NYCC 144 20 14:49:27.0 00:43:12.0 03:01:15.0 00:09:25.0 2.0
3 31222 BAD HABIT Bob Archer HYC 138 19 14:49:05.0 00:41:24.0 03:02:41.0 00:10:51.0 3.0
SCHOCK FULL Patterson

4 87228 O'NUTS Boone / BBSA 123 21 14:49:28.0 00:36:54.0 03:07:34.0 00:15:44.0 4.0
5 15477 CALLINECTES Ben Cuker HYC 162 36 15:02:29.0 00:48:36.0 03:08:53.0 00:17:03.0 5.0
6 60157 GREGARIOUS Greg Peterman BBSA 141 31 14:57:33.0 00:42:18.0 03:10:15.0 00:18:25.0 6.0
7 33412 GANAR! David Bouchard HYC 126 37 15:03:00.0 00:37:48.0 03:20:12.0 00:28:22.0 7.0
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2013 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.00

Division: PHRF C (4 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 840 ROCKETJ  Ford / Biondi HYC 171 33 14:59:51.0 00:51:18.0 03:08:33.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
53593 RECOVERY John Edwards BBSA 204 48 15:42:58.0 01:01:12.0 03:41:46.0 00:33:13.0 2.0
3 53229 FIGARO Kathy Barber LYC 174 47 15:38:48.0 00:52:12.0 03:46:36.0 00:38:03.0 3.0
DNC 43046 INSOLVENT Steve Taylor HYC 171 DNC No Time  00:51:18.0 No Time No Time DNC 5.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2013 11:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.00

Division: PHRF N (1HS) (5 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 21607 BASERUNNER Larry Baun BBSA 150 17 14:48:28.0 00:45:00.0 03:13:28.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 3250 TURBO'S TUB M.D. Riley BBSA 162 27 14:54:32.0 00:48:36.0 03:15:56.0 00:02:28.0 2.0
3 5225 ELIXR Chris French CCVv 111 30 14:55:38.0 00:33:18.0 03:32:20.0 00:18:52.0 3.0
4 84042 JAMMIN Dave Hughes BBSA 153 44 15:15:07.0 00:45:54.0 03:39:13.0 00:25:45.0 4.0
5 31713 INCONSEAVABLE Woody Smith BBSA 141 49 15:43:00.0 00:42:18.0 04:10:42.0 00:57:14.0 5.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2013 10:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.00

Division: PHRF N (2HS) (6 boats) (top)
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Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 23528 PUFF CARD Walter Boatwright BBSA 150 18 14:48:38.0 00:45:00.0 03:08:38.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 3230 BLACK WIDOW Leo Wardrup BBSA 156 24 14:53:51.0 00:46:48.0 03:12:03.0 00:03:25.0 2.0
3 6 KINGFISHER Dixon Wilde HYC 111 13 14:43:16.0 00:33:18.0 03:14:58.0 00:06:20.0 3.0
4 93295 VIRGINIA LEE Mike Brannon BBSA 141 32 14:58:38.0 00:42:18.0 03:21:20.0 00:12:42.0 4.0
5 660 BONA DEA Zimmerman/Barnes BBSA 126 42 15:08:20.0 00:37:48.0 03:35:32.0 00:26:54.0 5.0
TLE 4811 BOBINSKI Bob Hausmann BBSA 189 TLE No Time 00:56:42.0 No Time No Time TLE 6.0
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2013 10:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.00

Division: _Cruising A (15 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 88 CYMRU Bob Howell BBSA 84 1 14:05:23.0 00:25:12.0 03:00:11.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 137 DREAMTIME  Jim Borberg BBSA 126 26  14:54:04.0 00:37:48.0 03:36:16.0 00:36:05.0 2.0
3 93434  TROUBLE Alan Moore  BBSA 102 16  14:47:19.0 00:30:36.0 03:36:43.0 00:36:32.0 3.0
4  h460  LAURELI E,Iactljﬁgh SPYC 102 38  15:04:08.0 00:30:36.0 03:53:32.0 00:53:21.0 4.0
5 41 SEA DOC Jim Currie  BBSA 105 40  15:06:36.0 00:31:30.0 03:55:06.0 00:54:55.0 5.0
6 B DIDI MAU JGOOhrg:‘;‘n OPCYC 124 45  15:25:05.0 00:37:12.0 04:07:53.0 01:07:42.0 6.0
7 29 DIVERSION L’::L‘;rty BBSA 126 50 15:43:44.0 00:37:48.0 04:25:56.0 01:25:45.0 7.0
8 s FREE SPIRIT  Mike Berndt OPCYC 90 46 15:38:09.0 00:27:00.0 04:31:09.0 01:30:58.0 8.0
none TELL TALES . ; e . "
DNF WHT 2 ToO Mike Nestor BBSA 126 DNF No Time 00:37:48.0 No Time No Time DNF 16.0T
DNF 63158  WHISPER Larry Bryant g;gA/ 117 DNF  NoTime 00:35:06.0 NoTime  No Time DNF 16.0T
DNF 188 ELLEN B Richard opCYC 108 DNF  NoTime 00:32:24.0 NoTime  NoTime DNF 16.0T
QUANTUM ) HYC / ) . ) !
DNS b 473 CEAP Jay Rickles  ooc! 108 DNS NoTime 00:32:24.0 NoTime  No Time DNS 16.0T
DNs 79018  JENERAL'S Jim NNSA 90 DNS  NoTime 00:27:00.0 NoTime  No Time DNS 16.0T
LADY Chapman
VIRGINIA ) . ) )
DNC 450 BREEZE Chip Jones BBSA 108 DNC No Time  00:32:24.0 No Time No Time DNC 16.0T
DNC b 423 RUACH Bob Dutton OPCYC 93 DNC NoTime 00:27:54.0 NoTime  No Time DNC 16.0T
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2013 10:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.00

Division: _Cruising B (14 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 5963 SURELY BOO  Dave Bettis BBSA 144 2 14:22:48.0 00:43:12.0 03:09:36.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 ‘ljlsfl SENARA Pat Hillard  OPCYC 150 5 14:24:55.0 00:45:00.0 03:09:55.0 00:00:19.0 2.0
3 75254  INSPIRATION =" 156 6  14:27:45.0 00:46:48.0 03:10:57.0 00:01:21.0 3.0
Peterman
4 h35.5 BLACK DOG éi’:jjry oPCYC 141 10 14:36:43.0 00:42:18.0 03:24:25.0 00:14:49.0 4.0
5 15 ANJALEI Jim NYCC 141 14  14:43:24.0 00:42:18.0 03:31:06.0 00:21:30.0 5.0
Forrester
6 63274  KLIMAX Booty Baker PBC 144 22 14:51:36.0 00:43:12.0 03:38:24.0 00:28:48.0 6.0
7 196 TIKI ROSA Joe HYC 144 23 14:53:46.0 00:43:12.0 03:40:34.0 00:30:58.0 7.0
Greblunas
8 73322  SANS SOUCI g:t”roske BBSA 162 35 15:01:27.0 00:48:36.0 03:42:51.0 00:33:15.0 8.0
9 53018 BLUEGHOST  SYY 138 28  14:55:11.0 00:41:24.0 03:43:47.0 00:34:11.0 9.0
Sorensen
10 none SerenprprTy  Jeffrey NYCC 144 34  15:00:18.0 00:43:12.0 03:47:06.0 00:37:30.0 10.0
BLK 1 Heller
11 H33 NAUTIGAL ﬁ\;:‘ei)eh SailTime 165 51  15:46:35.0 00:49:30.0 04:27:05.0 01:17:29.0 11.0
12 h320 PAX ﬁfe"ltsten NNSA 165 52 15:55:16.0 00:49:30.0 04:35:46.0 01:26:10.0 12.0
TLE 7664 EE’L'}‘EG SUNG John Samuel SailTime 159 TLE  NoTime 00:47:42.0 NoTime  No Time TLE 13.0T
TLE b 343 GAVIOTA 'é'g;:uch BBSA 153 TLE  NoTime 00:45:54.0 NoTime  No Time TLE 13.0T
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2013 10:30:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.00
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Division: _Cruising C (14 boats) (top)

Pos

-

a A WN

TLE

TLE

DNF
DNF
DNS

DNS
DNC

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2013 10:

Sail
11677

135
636

73169
381
183

553

30143

83328

P33
93015
11

42749
50

Boat
RED FROG

BRITTANY
MISS B HAVEN

MAZI

BADA BING

COEUR D'
ALENE

FINLANDIA
SORCERER

BAY DREAMER

MISTRESS
A-LURE
EXCALIBER III

NOBODY'S
GIRL

TANQUERAY

Division: _Multihull (2 boats) (top)

Pos

1

DNF

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2013 10:

Sail
Lprd 40

none
BLU

Boat
SHANGRI-
LA

DENEB
STAR

Fleet: Cruising (43 boats) (top)

Pos

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Sail
88
5963

USA
1111

75254

h35.5

11677

15

137
93434
63274
135

196

73322

53018

636

73169

none
BLK 1

h 460

Boat
CYMRU
SURELY BOO

SENARA

INSPIRATION

BLACK DOG

RED FROG

ANJALEI

DREAMTIME
TROUBLE
KLIMAX
BRITTANY

TIKI ROSA

SANS SOUCI

BLUE GHOST

MISS B HAVEN

MAZI

SERENDIPITY

LAURELI
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Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
Randy BBSA 174 9  14:36:09.0 00:52:12.0 03:28:57.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
Goodman
Robert Eash  BBSA 168 15  14:43:53.0 00:50:24.0 03:38:29.0 00:09:32.0 2.0
Richard Basye NNSA 225 41 15:07:32.0 01:07:30.0 03:45:02.0 00:16:05.0 3.0
Tom ca. . ag 7.
Pantelides HYC 174 25  14:53:58.0 00:52:12.0 03:46:46.0 00:17:49.0 4.0
Rodney Paice SCYC 186 39  15:05:06.0 00:55:48.0 03:54:18.0 00:25:21.0 5.0
Hank Giffin ~ BBSA 186 43 15:08:39.0 00:55:48.0 03:57:51.0 00:28:54.0 6.0
) BBSA /
Jim Webb LCon 219 53 16:26:11.0 01:05:42.0 05:05:29.0 01:36:32.0 7.0
Michael ; A, . .
Biond: HYC 180 TLE  NoTime 00:54:00.0 NoTime  No Time TLE 8.0T
Steven Fleet 30 174 TLE  NoTime 00:52:12.0 NoTime  No Time TLE 8.0T
Purman
Ned Deaver 189 DNF No Time 00:56:42.0 No Time No Time DNF 15.0T
Ed Welp BBSA 189 DNF  NoTime 00:56:42.0 NoTime  No Time DNF 15.0T
Bill Forrest 201 DNS No Time 01:00:18.0 No Time No Time DNS 15.0T
gie;'llith NNSA 168 DNS  NoTime 00:50:24.0 NoTime  No Time DNS 15.0T
Dave France BBSA 213 DNC No Time 01:03:54.0 No Time No Time DNC 15.0T
15:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.00
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
Pattenaude / BBSA 0.835 8  14:30:27.0 00:43:48.0 03:41:39.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
Lieberman
Jose Delfaus 0.920 DNF  NoTime 00:00:00.0 NoTime  No Time DNF 3.0
05:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.00
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
Bob Howell BBSA 84 1 14:05:23.0 00:25:12.0 03:00:11.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
Dave Bettis BBSA 144 2 14:22:48.0 00:43:12.0 03:09:36.0 00:09:25.0 2.0
Pat Hillard OPCYC 150 5  14:24:55.0 00:45:00.0 03:09:55.0 00:09:44.0 3.0
Len 156 6  14:27:45.0 00:46:48.0 03:10:57.0 00:10:46.0 4.0
Peterman
James . . . . . . . .
oPCYC 141 10 14:36:43.0 00:42:18.0 03:24:25.0 00:24:14.0 5.0
Beaudry
Randy 26 55 4. e
BBSA 174 9  14:36:09.0 00:52:12.0 03:28:57.0 00:28:46.0 6.0
Goodman
Jim NYCC 141 14 14:43:24.0 00:42:18.0 03:31:06.0 00:30:55.0 7.0
Forrester
Jim Borberg BBSA 126 26 14:54:04.0 00:37:48.0 03:36:16.0 00:36:05.0 8.0
Alan Moore  BBSA 102 16  14:47:19.0 00:30:36.0 03:36:43.0 00:36:32.0 9.0
Booty Baker PBC 144 22 14:51:36.0 00:43:12.0 03:38:24.0 00:38:13.0 10.0
Robert Eash BBSA 168 15  14:43:53.0 00:50:24.0 03:38:29.0 00:38:18.0 11.0
Joe HYC 144 23 14:53:46.0 00:43:12.0 03:40:34.0 00:40:23.0 12.0
Greblunas
Ken BBSA 162 35  15:01:27.0 00:48:36.0 03:42:51.0 00:42:40.0 13.0
Petroske
Guy 138 28  14:55:11.0 00:41:24.0 03:43:47.0 00:43:36.0 14.0
Sorensen
FB{;::yaerd NNSA 225 41 15:07:32.0 01:07:30.0 03:45:02.0 00:44:51.0 15.0
Tom HYC 174 25  14:53:58.0 00:52:12.0 03:46:46.0 00:46:35.0 16.0
Pantelides
Jeffrey -00- .43- a7 “df-
hollor NYCC 144 34  15:00:18.0 00:43:12.0 03:47:06.0 00:46:55.0 17.0
Patrick A, an. en. en.
SPYC 102 38  15:04:08.0 00:30:36.0 03:53:32.0 00:53:21.0 18.0
McHugh
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Pos
19

20
21

22
23

24
25
26

27
TLE
TLE
TLE

TLE

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC

Fleet:

= o
I—‘O“o o] N O (9] Awl\)r—lo
0

e
[o) N0, IR GV )

Jury
~N

NN = =
= O OV ©

Sail
381

296

H 33

h 320

553

30143

83328

7664

b 343

P33
93015

none
WHT 2

63158

188
11
42749

b 473

79018
50
450

b 423

Boat
BADA BING

SEA DOC
COEUR D'
ALENE

DIDI MAU
DIVERSION

NAUTIGAL
FREE SPIRIT
PAX

FINLANDIA
SORCERER

BAY DREAMER

SONG SUNG
BLUE

GAVIOTA

MISTRESS
A-LURE

TELL TALES
TOO

WHISPER

ELLEN B

EXCALIBER III

NOBODY'S
GIRL

QUANTUM
LEAP

JENERAL'S
LADY

TANQUERAY

VIRGINIA
BREEZE

RUACH

PHREF (28 boats) (top)

Sail

41018
53129
32257
73019

3113

31222
51171

87228

840
23528
15477
60157
3230
21607
6
3250

53568

33412
93295
5225
660

Boat
FEATHER
RUMBLE
BOW DOWN
MARGARITA

MIRAGE

BAD HABIT
WAIRERE

SCHOCK FULL
O'NUTS

ROCKET J
PUFF CARD
CALLINECTES
GREGARIOUS
BLACK WIDOW
BASERUNNER
KINGFISHER
TURBO'S TUB

MIDNIGHT
RIDER

GANAR!
VIRGINIA LEE
ELIXR

BONA DEA
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Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
Rodney SCYC 186 39 15:05:06.0 00:55:48.0 03:54:18.0 00:54:07.0 19.0
Paice
Jim Currie BBSA 105 40 15:06:36.0 00:31:30.0 03:55:06.0 00:54:55.0 20.0
Hank Giffin BBSA 186 43 15:08:39.0 00:55:48.0 03:57:51.0 00:57:40.0 21.0
Gordon OPCYC 124 45 15:25:05.0 00:37:12.0 04:07:53.0 01:07:42.0 22.0
Johnson
Mark BBSA 126 50 15:43:44.0 00:37:48.0 04:25:56.0 01:25:45.0 23.0
Flaherty
Aimee . s a. P o
Joseph SailTime 165 51 15:46:35.0 00:49:30.0 04:27:05.0 01:26:54.0 24.0
Mike Berndt OPCYC 90 46 15:38:09.0 00:27:00.0 04:31:09.0 01:30:58.0 25.0
ﬁic:Itsten NNSA 165 52 15:55:16.0 00:49:30.0 04:35:46.0 01:35:35.0 26.0
. BBSA /
Jim Webb LCSA 219 53 16:26:11.0 01:05:42.0 05:05:29.0 02:05:18.0 27.0
Michael . A, . .
Biondi HYC 180 TLE No Time  00:54:00.0 No Time No Time TLE 28.0T
Steven Fleet 30 174 TLE  NoTime 00:52:12.0 NoTime  No Time TLE 28.0T
Purman
John SailTime 159 TLE No Time 00:47:42.0 No Time No Time TLE 28.0T
Samuel
Mark BBSA 153 TLE No Time  00:45:54.0 No Time No Time TLE 28.0T
Gorsuch
Ned Deaver 189 DNF No Time  00:56:42.0 No Time No Time DNF 44.0T
Ed Welp BBSA 189 DNF No Time  00:56:42.0 No Time No Time DNF 44.0T
Mike Nestor BBSA 126 DNF No Time 00:37:48.0 No Time No Time DNF 44.0T
HYC / . . .
Larry Bryant BBSA 117 DNF No Time  00:35:06.0 No Time No Time DNF 44.0T
Richard . . ]
Beaver OPCYC 108 DNF No Time  00:32:24.0 No Time No Time DNF 44.0T
Bill Forrest 201 DNS No Time 01:00:18.0 No Time No Time DNS 44.0T
gie:rrl‘(‘:th NNSA 168 DNS  NoTime 00:50:24.0 NoTime  No Time DNS 44.0T
Jay Rickles g;gA/ 108 DNS  NoTime 00:32:24.0 NoTime  No Time DNS 44.0T
Jim ] P " "
Chapman NNSA 90 DNS No Time  00:27:00.0 No Time No Time DNS 44.0T
Dave France BBSA 213 DNC No Time 01:03:54.0 No Time No Time DNC 44.0T
Chip Jones BBSA 108 DNC No Time  00:32:24.0 No Time No Time DNC 44.0T
Bob Dutton OPCYC 93 DNC No Time  00:27:54.0 No Time No Time DNC 44.0T
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pt
Phil Briggs HYC 84 4 14:24:04.0 00:25:12.0 02:48:52.0 00:00:00.0 1.1
Ben Weeks HYC 111 7 14:30:08.0 00:33:18.0 02:51:50.0 00:02:58.0 2.0
Martin Casey BBSA 108 12 14:43:02.0 00:32:24.0 03:00:38.0 00:11:46.0 3.0
Harry Tenney NYCC 144 20 14:49:27.0 00:43:12.0 03:01:15.0 00:12:23.0 4.
Christian A, na. nq. 1o,
Schaumloffel BBSA 96 11 14:40:22.0 00:28:48.0 03:01:34.0 00:12:42.0 5.1
Bob Archer HYC 138 19 14:49:05.0 00:41:24.0 03:02:41.0 00:13:49.0 6.1
Pete Hunter 30 3 14:23:48.0 00:09:00.0 03:04:48.0 00:15:56.0 7.1
Patterson / Boone BBSA 123 21 14:49:28.0 00:36:54.0 03:07:34.0 00:18:42.0 8.1
Ford / Biondi HYC 171 33 14:59:51.0 00:51:18.0 03:08:33.0 00:19:41.0 9.1
Walter Boatwright BBSA 150 18 14:48:38.0 00:45:00.0 03:08:38.0 00:19:46.0 10.(
Ben Cuker HYC 162 36 15:02:29.0 00:48:36.0 03:08:53.0 00:20:01.0 11.1
Greg Peterman BBSA 141 31 14:57:33.0 00:42:18.0 03:10:15.0 00:21:23.0 12.0
Leo Wardrup BBSA 156 24 14:53:51.0 00:46:48.0 03:12:03.0 00:23:11.0 13.1
Larry Baun BBSA 150 17 14:48:28.0 00:45:00.0 03:13:28.0 00:24:36.0 14.(
Dixon Wilde HYC 111 13 14:43:16.0 00:33:18.0 03:14:58.0 00:26:06.0 15.1
M.D. Riley BBSA 162 27 14:54:32.0 00:48:36.0 03:15:56.0 00:27:04.0 16.1
John Haracivet YRYC 90 29 14:55:25.0 00:27:00.0 03:18:25.0 00:29:33.0 17.1
David Bouchard HYC 126 37 15:03:00.0 00:37:48.0 03:20:12.0 00:31:20.0 18.(
Mike Brannon BBSA 141 32 14:58:38.0 00:42:18.0 03:21:20.0 00:32:28.0 19.(
Chris French Cccv 111 30 14:55:38.0 00:33:18.0 03:32:20.0 00:43:28.0 20.1
Zimmerman/Barnes BBSA 126 42 15:08:20.0 00:37:48.0 03:35:32.0 00:46:40.0 21.1
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Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pt
22 84042 JAMMIN Dave Hughes BBSA 153 44 15:15:07.0 00:45:54.0 03:39:13.0 00:50:21.0 22.1
23 53593 RECOVERY John Edwards BBSA 204 48 15:42:58.0 01:01:12.0 03:41:46.0 00:52:54.0 23.1
24 53229 FIGARO Kathy Barber LyC 174 47 15:38:48.0 00:52:12.0 03:46:36.0 00:57:44.0 24.1
25 31713 INCONSEAVABLE Woody Smith BBSA 141 49 15:43:00.0 00:42:18.0 04:10:42.0 01:21:50.0 25.1
TLE 4811 BOBINSKI Bob Hausmann BBSA 189 TLE No Time 00:56:42.0 No Time No Time TLE 26.1
DNC 43046 INSOLVENT Steve Taylor HYC 171 DNC No Time 00:51:18.0 No Time No Time DNC 29.00
DNC 42449 VvVOODOO 2 Leroi Lissenden HYC 57 DNC No Time 00:17:06.0 No Time No Time DNC 29.06

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Principal Race Officer: John McCarthy

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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2013 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA # 418

2013 Cape Charles Cup
BBSA

Broad Bay
Sailing Association

Race 2 - CBYRA # 418

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, August 18, 2013 4:07:05 PM EDT

Page 1 of 5

(Entries=73) PHRF A | PHRF B | PHRF C | PHRF N (1HS) | PHRF N (2HS) | _Cruising A | _Cruising B | _Cruising C | _Multihull | Cruising | PHRF
Division: PHRF A (6 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 51171 WAIRERE Pete Hunter 30 1 13:42:12.0 00:09:27.0 02:27:45.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
32257 BOW DOWN Martin Casey BBSA 108 5 14:15:35.0 00:34:01.2 02:36:33.8 00:08:48.8 2.0
3 3113 MIRAGE Christian BBSA 96 4 14:13:48.0 00:30:14.4 02:38:33.6 00:10:48.6 3.0
Schaumloffel
4 41018 FEATHER Phil Briggs HYC 84 2 14:12:48.0 00:26:27.6 02:41:20.4 00:13:35.4 4.0
DNF 53568 & ONMGHT John Haracivet YRYC 90 DNF  NoTime 00:28:21.0 NoTime  No Time DNF 7.0T
DNC 42449 VOODOO 2 Leroi Lissenden HYC 57 DNC No Time 00:17:57.3 No Time No Time DNC 7.0T
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 18, 2013 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90
Division: PHRF B (7 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 73019 MARGARITA Harry Tenney NYCC 144 9 14:24:38.0 00:45:21.6 02:39:16.4 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 15477 CALLINECTES Ben Cuker HYC 162 16 14:34:53.0 00:51:01.8 02:43:51.2 00:04:34.8 2.0
3 53129 RUMBLE Ben Weeks HYC 111 6 14:20:12.0 00:34:57.9 02:45:14.1 00:05:57.7 3.0
4 31222 BAD HABIT Bob Archer HYC 138 12 14:31:26.0 00:43:28.2 02:47:57.8 00:08:41.4 4.0
5 60157 GREGARIOUS Greg Peterman BBSA 141 28 14:48:59.0 00:44:24.9 03:04:34.1 00:25:17.7 5.0
6 87228 SCHOCKFULL Patterson / BBSA 123 31 15:02:17.0 00:38:44.7 03:23:32.3 00:44:15.9 6.0
O'NUTS Boone
| ’ ] L. - -
7 33412 GANAR! David Bouchard HYC 126 45 No Time 00:39:41.4 00:39:41.4 03:18:57.8 ocCs 8.0
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 18, 2013 11:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90
Division: PHRF C (4 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 840 ROCKET J Ford / Biondi HYC 171 18 14:40:02.0 00:53:51.9 02:51:10.1 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 53229 FIGARO Kathy Barber LYC 174 30 14:56:00.0 00:54:48.6 03:06:11.4 00:15:01.3 2.0
DNC 53593 RECOVERY John Edwards BBSA 204 DNC No Time 01:04:15.6 No Time No Time DNC 5.0T
DNC 43046 INSOLVENT Steve Taylor HYC 171 DNC No Time 00:53:51.9 No Time No Time DNC 5.0T
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 18, 2013 10:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90
Division: PHRF N (1HS) (5 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 3250 TURBO'S TUB M.D. Riley BBSA 162 22 14:43:03.0 00:51:01.8 03:07:01.2 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 84042 JAMMIN Dave Hughes BBSA 153 34 15:10:54.0 00:48:11.7 03:37:42.3 00:30:41.1 2.0
3 21607 BASERUNNER Larry Baun BBSA 150 36 15:14:39.0 00:47:15.0 03:42:24.0 00:35:22.8 3.0
DNF 31713 INCONSEAVABLE Woody Smith BBSA 141 DNF No Time 00:44:24.9 No Time No Time DNF 6.0T
DNF 5225 ELIXR Chris French CCV 111 DNF No Time 00:34:57.9 No Time No Time DNF 6.0T
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 18, 2013 10:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90
Division: PHRF N (2HS) (6 boats) (top)
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Finish Finish Time Corrected Time

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 3230 BLACK WIDOW Leo Wardrup BBSA 156 21 14:42:20.0 00:49:08.4 03:03:11.6 00:00:00.0 1.0

23528 PUFF CARD Walter Boatwright BBSA 150 19 14:40:43.0 00:47:15.0 03:03:28.0 00:00:16.4 2.0
3 93295 VIRGINIA LEE Mike Brannon BBSA 141 26  14:47:08.0 00:44:24.9 03:12:43.1 00:09:31.5 3.0
4 660 BONA DEA Zimmerman/Barnes BBSA 126 33 15:04:48.0 00:39:41.4 03:35:06.6 00:31:55.0 4.0
DNS 4811 BOBINSKI Bob Hausmann BBSA 189 DNS 15:19:55.0 00:59:32.1 No Time No Time DNS 7.0T
DNC 6 KINGFISHER Dixon Wilde HYC 111 DNC No Time  00:34:57.9 No Time No Time DNC 7.0T

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 18, 2013 10:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: _Cruising A (15 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 88 CYMRU Bob Howell BBSA 84 23 14:45:04.0 00:26:27.6 03:43:36.4 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 93434 TROUBLE Alan Moore  BBSA 102 35 15:13:07.0 00:32:07.8 04:05:59.2 00:22:22.8 2.0
3 137 DREAMTIME Jim Borberg BBSA 126 39 15:20:58.0 00:39:41.4 04:06:16.6 00:22:40.2 3.0
4 41 SEA DOC Jim Currie BBSA 105 37 15:17:48.0 00:33:04.5 04:09:43.5 00:26:07.1 4.0
5 S FREE SPIRIT Mike Berndt OPCYC 90 40 15:25:36.0 00:28:21.0 04:22:15.0 00:38:38.6 5.0
DNF 296 DIVERSION Ll:gll;kerty BBSA 126 DNF No Time 00:39:41.4 No Time No Time DNF 16.0T
DNS B DIDI MAU foohrgggn OPCYC 124 DNS  NoTime 00:39:03.6 NoTime  No Time DNS 16.0T
none TELL TALES . ; =0, . .
DNC WHT 2 Too Mike Nestor BBSA 126 DNC No Time 00:39:41.4 No Time No Time DNC 16.0T
DNC 63158  WHISPER Larry Bryant g;gA/ 117 DNC  NoTime 00:36:51.3 NoTime  No Time DNC 16.0T
DNC 188 ELLEN B giecah:;j OPCYC 108 DNC No Time 00:34:01.2 No Time No Time DNC 16.0T
VIRGINIA . : . .
DNC 450 BREEZE Chip Jones BBSA 108 DNC No Time 00:34:01.2 No Time No Time DNC 16.0T
QUANTUM ) HYC / ) an. ) )
DNC b 473 LEAP Jay Rickles BBSA 108 DNC No Time 00:34:01.2 No Time No Time DNC 16.0T
DNC h 460 LAURELI ;ﬁ:ﬁgh SPYC 102 DNC No Time 00:32:07.8 No Time No Time DNC 16.0T
DNC b 423 RUACH Bob Dutton OPCYC 93 DNC No Time  00:29:17.7 No Time No Time DNC 16.0T
JENERAL'S Jim ) . ) )
DNC 79018 LADY Chapman NNSA 90 DNC No Time  00:28:21.0 No Time No Time DNC 16.0T
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 18, 2013 10:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: _Cruising B (14 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 h35.5 BLACK DOG éaergjjry oPCYC 141 3 14:13:38.0 00:44:24.9 03:04:13.1 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 15 ANJALEI Jim NYCC 141 8  14:21:58.0 00:44:24.9 03:12:33.1 00:08:20.0 2.0
Forrester
3 73322  SANS SOUCI g:t”roske BBSA 162 11 14:31:20.0 00:51:01.8 03:15:18.2 00:11:05.1 3.0
4 llJlsf‘l SENARA Pat Hillard  OPCYC 150 14 14:32:29.0 00:47:15.0 03:20:14.0 00:16:00.9 4.0
5 75254  INSPIRATION €7 156 17 14:35:53.0 00:49:08.4 03:21:44.6 00:17:31.5 5.0
Peterman
g none serenprprTy  Jeffrey NYCC 144 15  14:34:45.0 00:45:21.6 03:24:23.4 00:20:10.3 6.0
BLK 1 Heller
7 196 TIKI ROSA Joe HYC 144 24 14:45:20.0 00:45:21.6 03:34:58.4 00:30:45.3 7.0
Greblunas
8 63274 KLIMAX Booty Baker PBC 144 25 14:46:08.0 00:45:21.6 03:35:46.4 00:31:33.3 8.0
9  H33 NAUTIGAL i‘)’:eepeh SailTime 165 41  15:28:43.0 00:51:58.5 04:11:44.5 01:07:31.4 9.0
10 h320  PAX Ef;tsten NNSA 165 42 15:32:51.0 00:51:58.5 04:15:52.5 01:11:39.4 10.0
DNF 5963 SURELY BOO  Dave Bettis BBSA 144 DNF  NoTime 00:45:21.6 NoTime  No Time DNF 15.0T
DNF 53018 BLUEGHOST Y 138 DNF  NoTime 00:43:28.2 NoTime  No Time DNF 15.0T
Sorensen
DNC 7664 E(L)L'J\f SUNG  john samuel SailTime 159 DNC  NoTime 00:50:05.1 NoTime  No Time DNC 15.0T
DNC b343  GAVIOTA gs;:uch BBSA 153 DNC  NoTime 00:48:11.7 NoTime  No Time DNC 15.0T

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 18, 2013 10:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90
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Division: _Cruising C (14 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 135  BRITTANY Robert Eash  BBSA 168 7 14:21:00.0 00:52:55.2 03:13:04.8 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 11677 RED FROG Randy BBSA 174 10 14:27:43.0 00:54:48.6 03:17:54.4 00:04:49.6 2.0
Goodman
3 73169 MAZI Tom HYC 174 13 14:32:09.0 00:54:48.6 03:22:20.4 00:09:15.6 3.0
Pantelides
4 381 BADABING Rodney Paice SCYC 186 20 14:42:13.0 00:58:35.4 03:28:37.6 00:15:32.8 4.0
5 183 i‘L)EEl\L‘JgD Hank Giffin  BBSA 186 29 14:52:30.0 00:58:35.4 03:38:54.6 00:25:49.8 5.0
6 93015 A-LURE Ed Welp BBSA 189 32 15:02:34.0 00:59:32.1 03:48:01.9 00:34:57.1 6.0
7 P33 MISTRESS Ned Deaver 189 38 15:19:14.0 00:59:32.1 04:04:41.9 00:51:37.1 7.0
8 30143 SORCERER '\B"i'(‘):::gie' HYC 180 43 15:38:54.0 00:56:42.0 04:27:12.0 01:14:07.2 8.0
9 636 MISS BHAVEN Richard Basye NNSA 225 44  15:58:38.0 01:10:52.5 04:32:45.5 01:19:40.7 9.0
DNF 83328 BAY DREAMER sltjer‘;fa”n Fleet 30 174 DNF  NoTime 00:54:48.6 NoTime  No Time DNF 15.0T
DNF 42749 NOBODY'S Kenneth NNSA 168 DNF  NoTime 00:52:55.2  NoTime  No Time DNF 15.0T
GIRL Dierks
DNC 553  FINLANDIA Jim Webb Egg:/ 219 DNC NoTime 01:08:59.1 NoTime  No Time DNC 15.0T
DNC 50 TANQUERAY  Dave France BBSA 213 DNC  NoTime 01:07:05.7 NoTime  No Time DNC 15.0T
DNC 11 EXCALIBER III  Bill Forrest 201 DNC NoTime 01:03:18.9 NoTime  No Time DNC 15.0T

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 18, 2013 10:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: _Multihull (2 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 Lprd4o OHANGRI-  Pattenaude / BBSA 0.835 27 14:47:25.0 00:46:35.9 03:55:49.1 00:00:00.0 1.0
LA Lieberman
pnf  one  DENEB Jose Delfaus 0.920 DNF NoTime 00:00:00.0 NoTime  No Time DNF 3.0

BLU STAR

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 18, 2013 10:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Fleet: Cruising (43 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 h35.5 BLACK DOG él’:jjry oPCYC 141 3 14:13:38.0 00:44:24.9 03:04:13.1 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 15 ANJALEI Jim NYCC 141 8  14:21:58.0 00:44:24.9 03:12:33.1 00:08:20.0 2.0
Forrester
3 135 BRITTANY Robert Eash BBSA 168 7 14:21:00.0 00:52:55.2 03:13:04.8 00:08:51.7 3.0
4 73322 SANS SOUCI g:t”roske BBSA 162 11 14:31:20.0 00:51:01.8 03:15:18.2 00:11:05.1 4.0
5 11677 RED FROG Randy BBSA 174 10 14:27:43.0 00:54:48.6 03:17:54.4 00:13:41.3 5.0
Goodman
6 llJlslAl SENARA Pat Hillard OPCYC 150 14 14:32:29.0 00:47:15.0 03:20:14.0 00:16:00.9 6.0
7 75254  INSPIRATION &7 156 17  14:35:53.0 00:49:08.4 03:21:44.6 00:17:31.5 7.0
Peterman
8 73169 MAZI Tom HYC 174 13 14:32:09.0 00:54:48.6 03:22:20.4 00:18:07.3 8.0
Pantelides
g  hone serenprerTy  Jeffrey NYCC 144 15  14:34:45.0 00:45:21.6 03:24:23.4 00:20:10.3 9.0
BLK 1 Heller
10 381 BADA BING s;’idcgey scyc 186 20 14:42:13.0 00:58:35.4 03:28:37.6 00:24:24.5 10.0
11 196 TIKI ROSA Joe HYC 144 24 14:45:20.0 00:45:21.6 03:34:58.4 00:30:45.3 11.0
Greblunas
12 63274  KLIMAX Booty Baker PBC 144 25  14:46:08.0 00:45:21.6 03:35:46.4 00:31:33.3 12.0
13 183 gf;h’;[) Hank Giffin  BBSA 186 29 14:52:30.0 00:58:35.4 03:38:54.6 00:34:41.5 13.0
14 88 CYMRU Bob Howell BBSA 84 23 14:45:04.0 00:26:27.6 03:43:36.4 00:39:23.3 14.0
15 93015 A-LURE Ed Welp BBSA 189 32 15:02:34.0 00:59:32.1 03:48:01.9 00:43:48.8 15.0
16 P33 MISTRESS Ned Deaver 189 38  15:19:14.0 00:59:32.1 04:04:41.9 01:00:28.8 16.0
17 93434 TROUBLE Alan Moore BBSA 102 35 15:13:07.0 00:32:07.8 04:05:59.2 01:01:46.1 17.0
18 137 DREAMTIME  Jim Borberg BBSA 126 39  15:20:58.0 00:39:41.4 04:06:16.6 01:02:03.5 18.0
19 41 SEA DOC Jim Currie  BBSA 105 37 15:17:48.0 00:33:04.5 04:09:43.5 01:05:30.4 19.0
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Pos
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Sail
H 33

h 320

30143

636

83328

42749
5963
53018

296

7664

b 343

none
WHT 2

63158

450

b 473

h 460
b 423
79018

Boat
NAUTIGAL

PAX
FREE SPIRIT
SORCERER

MISS B HAVEN

BAY DREAMER

NOBODY'S
GIRL

SURELY BOO
BLUE GHOST

DIVERSION
DIDI MAU

FINLANDIA

TANQUERAY
EXCALIBER III

SONG SUNG
BLUE

GAVIOTA

TELL TALES
TOO

WHISPER

ELLEN B

VIRGINIA
BREEZE

QUANTUM
LEAP

LAURELI

RUACH

JENERAL'S
LADY

PHRF (28 boats) (top)

Sail
51171
32257

3113

73019
41018
15477
53129
31222
840
3230
23528
60157
53229
3250
93295

87228

660
84042
21607

33412

31713
5225

Boat
WAIRERE
BOW DOWN

MIRAGE

MARGARITA
FEATHER
CALLINECTES
RUMBLE

BAD HABIT
ROCKET J
BLACK WIDOW
PUFF CARD
GREGARIOUS
FIGARO
TURBO'S TUB
VIRGINIA LEE

SCHOCK FULL
O'NUTS

BONA DEA
JAMMIN
BASERUNNER

GANAR!

INCONSEAVABLE
ELIXR
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Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
Aimee SailTime 165 41 15:28:43.0 00:51:58.5 04:11:44.5 01:07:31.4 20.0
Joseph
Scott Lan. 1. 1. 11
Nielsen NNSA 165 42 15:32:51.0 00:51:58.5 04:15:52.5 01:11:39.4 21.0
Mike Berndt OPCYC 90 40 15:25:36.0 00:28:21.0 04:22:15.0 01:18:01.9 22.0
I\B/Iiig:g?l HYC 180 43 15:38:54.0 00:56:42.0 04:27:12.0 01:22:58.9 23.0
g;csl'\yaerd NNSA 225 44 15:58:38.0 01:10:52.5 04:32:45.5 01:28:32.4 24.0
Steven Fleet 30 174 DNF  NoTime 00:54:48.6 NoTime  No Time DNF 44.0T
Purman
gie:r'l‘(‘:th NNSA 168 DNF  NoTime 00:52:55.2 NoTime  No Time DNF 44.0T
Dave Bettis BBSA 144 DNF No Time  00:45:21.6 No Time No Time DNF 44.0T
Guy 138 DNF  NoTime 00:43:28.2 NoTime  No Time DNF 44.0T
Sorensen
Mark BBSA 126 DNF  NoTime 00:39:41.4 NoTime  No Time DNF 44,07
Flaherty
Gordon ) ~a. ’ ]
OPCYC 124 DNS No Time 00:39:03.6 No Time No Time DNS 44.0T
Johnson
. BBSA / . . .
Jim Webb LCSA 219 DNC No Time  01:08:59.1 No Time No Time DNC 44.0T
Dave France BBSA 213 DNC No Time 01:07:05.7 No Time No Time DNC 44.0T
Bill Forrest 201 DNC No Time 01:03:18.9 No Time No Time DNC 44.0T
John SailTime 159 DNC  NoTime 00:50:05.1  NoTime  No Time DNC 44.0T
Samuel
Mark BBSA 153 DNC  NoTime 00:48:11.7 NoTime  No Time DNC 44,07
Gorsuch
Mike Nestor BBSA 126 DNC No Time 00:39:41.4 No Time No Time DNC 44.0T
HYC / ) ] ]
Larry Bryant BBSA 117 DNC No Time 00:36:51.3 No Time No Time DNC 44.0T
Richard ; . .
Beaver OPCYC 108 DNC No Time 00:34:01.2 No Time No Time DNC 44.0T
Chip Jones BBSA 108 DNC No Time  00:34:01.2 No Time No Time DNC 44.0T
) HYC / ) aa. ’ ’
Jay Rickles BBSA 108 DNC No Time 00:34:01.2 No Time No Time DNC 44.0T
Patrick ) . ) ]
SPYC 102 DNC No Time 00:32:07.8 No Time No Time DNC 44.0T
McHugh
Bob Dutton OPCYC 93 DNC No Time  00:29:17.7 No Time No Time DNC 44.0T
Jim NNSA 90 DNC NoTime 00:28:21.0 NoTime  No Time DNC 44.0T
Chapman
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pt:
Pete Hunter 30 1 13:42:12.0 00:09:27.0 02:27:45.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
Martin Casey BBSA 108 5 14:15:35.0 00:34:01.2 02:36:33.8 00:08:48.8 2.1
Christian 1a. an. ma. 1.
Schaumloffel BBSA 96 4 14:13:48.0 00:30:14.4 02:38:33.6 00:10:48.6 3.1
Harry Tenney NYCC 144 9 14:24:38.0 00:45:21.6 02:39:16.4 00:11:31.4 4.1
Phil Briggs HYC 84 2 14:12:48.0 00:26:27.6 02:41:20.4 00:13:35.4 5.1
Ben Cuker HYC 162 16 14:34:53.0 00:51:01.8 02:43:51.2 00:16:06.2 6.0
Ben Weeks HYC 111 6 14:20:12.0 00:34:57.9 02:45:14.1 00:17:29.1 7.1
Bob Archer HYC 138 12 14:31:26.0 00:43:28.2 02:47:57.8 00:20:12.8 8.1
Ford / Biondi HYC 171 18 14:40:02.0 00:53:51.9 02:51:10.1 00:23:25.1 9.1
Leo Wardrup BBSA 156 21 14:42:20.0 00:49:08.4 03:03:11.6 00:35:26.6 10.1
Walter Boatwright BBSA 150 19 14:40:43.0 00:47:15.0 03:03:28.0 00:35:43.0 11.
Greg Peterman BBSA 141 28 14:48:59.0 00:44:24.9 03:04:34.1 00:36:49.1 12.0
Kathy Barber LYC 174 30 14:56:00.0 00:54:48.6 03:06:11.4 00:38:26.4 13.1
M.D. Riley BBSA 162 22 14:43:03.0 00:51:01.8 03:07:01.2 00:39:16.2 14.
Mike Brannon BBSA 141 26 14:47:08.0 00:44:24.9 03:12:43.1 00:44:58.1 15.1
Patterson / Boone  BBSA 123 31 15:02:17.0 00:38:44.7 03:23:32.3 00:55:47.3 16.1
Zimmerman/Barnes BBSA 126 33 15:04:48.0 00:39:41.4 03:35:06.6 01:07:21.6 17.1
Dave Hughes BBSA 153 34 15:10:54.0 00:48:11.7 03:37:42.3 01:09:57.3 18.1
Larry Baun BBSA 150 36 15:14:39.0 00:47:15.0 03:42:24.0 01:14:39.0 19.1
David Bouchard HYC 126 45 No Time 00:39:41.4 00:39:41.4 03:07:26.4 ocCs 29.00
Woody Smith BBSA 141 DNF No Time 00:44:24.9 No Time No Time DNF 29.00
Chris French ccv 111 DNF No Time 00:34:57.9 No Time No Time DNF 29.00



2013 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA # 418 Page 5 of 5

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pt:
DNF 53568 N ONGHT John Haracivet YRYC 90 DNF  NoTime 00:28:21.0 NoTime  No Time DNF 29.0°
DNS 4811 BOBINSKI Bob Hausmann BBSA 189 DNS 15:19:55.0 00:59:32.1 No Time No Time DNS 29.00
DNC 53593 RECOVERY John Edwards BBSA 204 DNC No Time 01:04:15.6 No Time No Time DNC 29.00
DNC 43046 INSOLVENT Steve Taylor HYC 171 DNC No Time 00:53:51.9 No Time No Time DNC 29.00
DNC 6 KINGFISHER Dixon Wilde HYC 111 DNC No Time 00:34:57.9 No Time No Time DNC 29.00
DNC 42449 VOODOO 2 Leroi Lissenden HYC 57 DNC No Time 00:17:57.3 No Time No Time DNC 29.00

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Principal Race Officer: John McCarthy

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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